PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2018 - 2019

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: PRITCHETT RE-3

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 39,236.28 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 38,662.90 $0.00 $ 38,662.90 $470,835.32 $ 39,236.28 $ 431,599.04
August $ 39,236.28 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 38,662.90 $ 38,662.90 $0.00 $470,835.32 $ 78,472.56 $ 392,362.76
September $ 39,236.28 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 38,662.90 $ 38,662.90 $0.00 $470,835.32 $117,708.84 $ 353,126.48
October $ 39,236.28 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 38,662.90 $ 38,662.90 $0.00 $470,835.32 $ 156,945.12 $ 313,890.20
November $ 39,236.28 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 38,662.90 $ 38,662.90 $0.00 $470,835.32 $196,181.40 $ 274,653.92
December $44,179.24 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 43,605.86 $ 38,662.90 $4,942.96 $ 505,436.07 $ 240,360.64 $ 265,075.43
January $ 44,180.67 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 43,607.29 $ 43,605.86 $1.43 $ 505,444.67 $ 284,541.31 $ 220,903.36
February $ 44,180.67 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.01 $ 43,607.30 $ 43,607.29 $0.01 $ 505,444.67 $ 328,721.98 $176,722.69
March $ 44,180.67 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 43,607.29 $ 43,607.30 -$0.01 $ 505,444.67 $ 372,902.65 $ 132,542.02
April $ 44,180.67 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 43,607.29 $ 43,607.29 $0.00 $ 505,444.67 $417,083.32 $ 88,361.35
May $ 44,180.67 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.00 $ 43,607.29 $ 43,607.29 $0.00 $ 505,444.67 $ 461,263.99 $ 44,180.68
June $44,180.18 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 573.38 $0.00 $0.01 $ 43,606.81 $ 43,607.29 -$ 0.48 $ 505,444.17 $ 505,444.17 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 505,444.17 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 6,880.56 $0.00 $0.02



